20 HERT B AETE
AVANTI mMmJ—A 1.264 km ._._.
W RIAR— YT 2E B 2024/14/30 10:45 ..l. n

##E (15:00 54 L) BAtaEERE 10:46:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
6 10:52:53.080 55.577 27.974 27.603
(58) F* L FH 7 10:53:49.012 55.932 28.305 27.627
1 10:48:12.961 58.404 30.053 28.351 8 10:54:44.693 55.681 28.004 27.677
2 10:49:08.320 55.359 27.994 27.365 9 10:55:40.487 55.794 28.068 27.726
3 10:50:02.287 53.967 27.296 26.671 10 10:56:36.543 56.056 28.422 27.634
p4 10:51:00.876 58.589 27.465 11 10:57:32.258 55.715 27.924 27.791
5 10:52:36.866 1:35.990 26.703
6 10:53:30.910 54.044 27.055 26.989
7 10:54:24.378 53.468 26.913 26.555
8 10:55:17.829 53.451 26.804 26.647
9 10:56:11.253 53.424 26.866 26.558
10 10:57:04.684 53.431 26.936 26.495
11 10:57:58.005 53.321 26.852 26.469
(1) AF BE
1 10:48:00.819 54.757 27.522 27.235
2 10:49:02.821 1:02.002 30.595 31.407
3 10:49:57.390 54.569 27.486 27.083
4 10:50:51.432 54.042 27.016 27.026
5 10:51:45.359 53.927 27.034 26.893
6 10:52:39.304 53.945 27.090 26.855
7 10:53:32.819 53.515 26.843 26.672
p8 10:54:29.298 56.479 26.842
9 10:56:13.514 1:44.216 26.667
10 10:57:07.058 53.544 26.921 26.623
11 10:58:00.552 53.494 26.840 26.654
(2) FEED H
1 10:48:05.390 55.024 27.823 27.201
2 10:49:00.730 55.340 27.821 27.519
3 10:49:55.507 54.777 27.488 27.289
4 10:50:50.241 54.734 27.329 27.405
5 10:51:44.881 54.640 27.455 27.185
6 10:52:39.486 54.605 27.475 27.130
7 10:53:33.735 54.249 27.142 27.107
8 10:54:27.945 54.210 27.268 26.942
9 10:55:22.134 54.189 27.244 26.945
10 10:56:16.468 54.334 27.275 27.059
11 10:57:10.777 54.309 27.319 26.990
12 10:58:04.960 54.183 27.332 26.851
(10) /ME RZE
1 10:48:03.840 56.914 28.542 28.372
2 10:49:00.215 56.375 28.252 28.123
3 10:49:55.944 55.729 27.907 27.822
4 10:50:51.305 55.361 27.721 27.640
5 10:51:46.774 55.469 27.971 27.498
6 10:52:42.268 55.494 27.714 27.780
7 10:53:37.648 55.380 27.795 27.585
8 10:54:32.721 55.073 27.616 27.457
9 10:55:27.824 55.103 27.637 27.466
10 10:56:23.267 55.443 27.759 27.684
11 10:57:18.963 55.696 27.962 27.734
(14) T3 F
1 10:48:05.023 56.782 28.865 27.917
2 10:49:01.996 56.973 28.101 28.872
3 10:49:58.012 56.016 28.073 27.943
4 10:50:53.565 55.553 27.982 27.571
5 10:51:49.508 55.943 28.216 27.727
6 10:52:44.886 55.378 27.780 27.598
7 10:53:40.510 55.624 27.908 27.716
8 10:54:35.803 55.293 27.741 27.552
9 10:55:31.003 55.200 27.664 27.536
10 10:56:26.496 55.493 27.949 27.544
11 10:57:22.055 55.559 27.894 27.665
(15) %% &
1 10:48:13.783 57.157 28.910 28.247
2 10:49:10.096 56.313 28.501 27.812
3 10:50:06.105 56.009 28.350 27.659
4 10:51:02.043 55.938 28.260 27.678
5 10:51:57.503 55.460 27.849 27.611
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